
Company Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

City:

Telephone:

State:

E-mail:

Zip Code:

Exclusive Advertising Opportunity
Please complete this form and submit your ad materials to 
info@wirelesswestconference.com.

We authorize this insertion in the WIRELESS WEST 2019 Show Guide.

Confirming Signature:                                                                                        Date:

This insertion order/contract will serve as a contract between the Advertiser and Wireless West, and is required to place 
an ad. A contract may be suspended or cancelled by the advertiser upon written notice received by Wireless West prior 
to the ad closing date for the appropriate document.

Show Guide Advertisting Insertion

Show Guide Ad Submission Deadline: March 20, 2019

Quantity 
Available

Ad Rate Advertisement Specs

Trim Size   Bleed Full Size

Front Inside Cover

Back Inside Cover

Back Cover

Two Page Spread

Full Page

Half Page

All ads will be in full color. Ads should be converted to 
CMYK prior to submission as color shifts may occur. Ads 

received in RGB color will be converted to CMYK.

The four cover ads are reserved on a first come, first serve basis. 
Ad placement on the non-cover ads is also on a

first come, first serve basis.

1

1

1

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

$1,500

$1,500

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$500

8.5”x11”

8.5”x11”

8.5”x11”

17”x11”

8.5”x11”

7.5”x4.5”

0.125”

0.125”

0.125”

0.125”

0.125”

N/A

8.75”x11.25”

8.75”x11.25”

8.75”x11.25”

17.25”x11.25”

8.75”x11.25”

7.5”x4.5”

Please       to
Reserve Ad Size

Advertisement
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