

Show Guide Advertisting Insertion

Exclusive Advertising Opportunity

Please complete this form and submit your ad materials to info@wirelesswestconference.com.

Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	

Telephone:

E-mail:

Advertisement	Quantity	Ad Rate	Advertisement Specs		Please 🗸 to	
	Available		Trim Size	Bleed	Full Size	Reserve Ad Size
Front Inside Cover	1	\$1,500	8.5″x11″	0.125″	8.75″x11.25″	
Back Inside Cover	1	\$1,500	8.5″x11″	0.125"	8.75″x11.25″	
Back Cover	1	\$2,000	8.5″x11″	0.125″	8.75″x11.25″	
Two Page Spread	Unlimited	\$2,000	17"x11"	0.125"	17.25″x11.25″	
Full Page	Unlimited	\$1,000	8.5″x11″	0.125"	8.75″x11.25″	
Half Page	Unlimited	\$500	7.5″x4.5″	N/A	7.5″x4.5″	
All ads will be in full color. Ads should be converted to CMYK prior to submission as color shifts may occur. Ads received in RGB color will be converted to CMYK.		The four cover ads are reserved on a first come, first serve basis. Ad placement on the non-cover ads is also on a first come, first serve basis.				

We authorize this insertion in the WIRELESS WEST 2019 Show Guide.

Confirming Signature:

Date: _

This insertion order/contract will serve as a contract between the Advertiser and Wireless West, and is required to place an ad. A contract may be suspended or cancelled by the advertiser upon written notice received by Wireless West prior to the ad closing date for the appropriate document.

Show Guide Ad Submission Deadline: March 20, 2019

